
6 13

16 2

7 22

17 24

25 15

STARTLISTE 

B
TUR

R 18 OZCAN Yusuf ERCOSKUN Coskun 19

BGBR GBR

R 25 BUDD Samuel OZCAN Muhammet Sait 15 BGBR

UKR

R 17 CLAYTON David UNWIN Dex 24

BSUI ROU

R 7 LENKO Myroslav DEMCHUK Andryi 22 BUKR

SUI

R 16 MILLET Alex TAZLAOANU Ciprian 2

2.TRAINING/QUALI  -  HERREN / MENRENNRODELN auf NATURBAHN KÜHTAI 2015STARTLISTE R 6 KITZBERGER Petr COLLE Mattia 13 BCZE

18 19

23 34

1 3

8 11

12 14

31 30

10 26

28 36

38 4
BGER RUS

GER

R 38 MAURER Georg POPOV Petr 4

BBUL BUL

R 28 WICHAN Christian SCHMELZER Marius 36 BGER

SLO

R 10 DIMITROV Yordan VESELIN Iliev 26

BPOL POL

R 31 JEDRZEJKO Adam DRAGICEVIC Tadej 30 BPOL

POL

R 12 KAMINSKI Maciej SPRATEK Pawel 14

BPOL POL

R 8 LISIK Konrad GORECKI Arkadiusz 11 BPOL

NZL

R 1 ZASUWA Rafal SPRATEK Kacper 3

BTUR TUR

R 23 GUZELOGLU Isa LESLIE Jack 34 BTUR

R 18 OZCAN Yusuf ERCOSKUN Coskun 19
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RENNRODELN auf NATURBAHN KÜHTAI 2015STARTLISTE R B
5 29

39 40

41 20

21 27

33 35

42 44

9 32

37 43
BITA ITA

R B
ITA

R 37 BREITENBERGER Florian CLARA Florian 43

BAUT AUT

R 9 FOLIE Armin FEDERER Stefan 32 BITA

AUT

R 42 KAMMERLANDER Thomas SCHEIKL Michael 44

BAUT AUT

R 33 NEURAUTER Bernd GLATZL Florian 35 BAUT

AUT

R 21 KIRCHMAIR Dominik SCHOPF Christian 27

BRUS RUS

R 41 KOVSHIK Stanislav MAYERHOFER Martin 20 BRUS

RUS

R 39 EGOROV Aleksandr BUKIN Gregori 40
R 5 LAZAREV Ivan TALIKH Juri 29 BRUS

45 46

13 6

2 16

22 7

24 17

15 25

19 18R 34 LESLIE Jack GUZELOGLU Isa 23 BNZL TUR

R 19 ERCOSKUN Coskun OZCAN Yusuf 18 BTUR TUR

R 15 OZCAN Muhammet Sait BUDD Samuel 25 BTUR GBR

R 24 UNWIN Dex CLAYTON David 17 BGBR GBR

R 22 DEMCHUK Andryi LENKO Myroslav 7 BUKR UKR

R 2 TAZLAOANU Ciprian MILLET Alex 16 BROU SUI

ITA

RÜCKRUNDE
R 13 COLLE Mattia KITZBERGER Petr 6 BSUI CZE

R 45 GRUBER Alex PIGNETER Patrick 46 BITA

34 23
R 34 23 BNZL TUR
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RENNRODELN auf NATURBAHN KÜHTAI 2015STARTLISTE R B
3 1

11 8

14 12

30 31

26 10

36 28

4 38

29 5R B
R 29 TALIKH Juri LAZAREV Ivan 5 BRUS RUS

R 4 POPOV Petr MAURER Georg 38 BRUS GER

R 36 SCHMELZER Marius WICHAN Christian 28 BGER GER

R 26 VESELIN Iliev DIMITROV Yordan 10 BBUL BUL

R 30 DRAGICEVIC Tadej JEDRZEJKO Adam 31 BSLO POL

R 14 SPRATEK Pawel KAMINSKI Maciej 12 BPOL POL

R 11 GORECKI Arkadiusz LISIK Konrad 8 BPOL POL

R 3 SPRATEK Kacper ZASUWA Rafal 1 BPOL POL

40 39

20 41

27 21

35 33

44 42

32 9

43 37

46 45
R 46 PIGNETER Patrick GRUBER Alex 45 BITA ITA

R 43 CLARA Florian BREITENBERGER Florian 37 BITA ITA

R 32 FEDERER Stefan FOLIE Armin 9 BITA ITA

R 44 SCHEIKL Michael KAMMERLANDER Thomas 42 BAUT AUT

R 35 GLATZL Florian NEURAUTER Bernd 33 BAUT AUT

R 27 SCHOPF Christian KIRCHMAIR Dominik 21 BAUT AUT

R 20 MAYERHOFER Martin KOVSHIK Stanislav 41 BAUT RUS

R 40 BUKIN Gregori EGOROV Aleksandr 39 BRUS RUS
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